
84ème Bol d'Or Circuit Paul Ricard (5.673 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 19/09/2021 15:44

Start : 15:00, Finish flag : 15:01

1 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 1 SST 681 24:03:02.495 - - 1:55.371 14 31 49:41.592 40

2 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER Honda 2 SST 679 24:03:04.777 2 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:56.119 203 33 50:48.722 33

3 No Limits Motor Team Suzuki 3 SST DIT 676 24:04:57.950 5 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:55.982 87 31 40:39.418 28

4 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN Yamaha 4 SST DIT 672 24:01:11.971 9 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:56.424 92 29 48:24.466 24

5 FALCON RACING Yamaha 5 SST 671 24:01:35.644 10 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:58.304 95 30 34:28.823 21

6 ADSS 97 Kawasaki 6 SST DIT 649 24:02:48.210 32 Lp. 22 Lp. 1:58.934 189 33 1:04:36.298 19

7 team space moto Suzuki 7 SST DIT 645 24:01:38.691 36 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:59.011 537 29 1:07:59.807 17

8 PITLANE ENDURANCE 86 Yamaha 8 SST DIT 645 24:02:42.317 36 Lp. 1:03.626 1:56.222 81 31 1:35:08.709 15

9 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE Suzuki 9 SST DIT 641 24:02:38.940 40 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:59.798 196 36 1:07:14.182 13

10 DUNLOP MOTORS EVENTS WERC Suzuki 10 SST 593 24:03:12.529 88 Lp. 48 Lp. 2:00.668 242 30 2:34:10.690 11

11 PLAYERS Kawasaki 11 SST DIT 584 24:01:50.390 97 Lp. 9 Lp. 1:58.297 210 29 3:12:26.605 10

12 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOST… Yamaha 12 SST DIT 541 19:22:16.014 140 Lp. 43 Lp. 1:55.662 74 25 33:29.740 0

13 Team Aviobike Yamaha 13 SST 459 16:47:19.563 222 Lp. 82 Lp. 1:57.865 229 23 40:42.041 0

14 TEAM LH RACING Yamaha 14 SST 415 15:37:33.272 266 Lp. 44 Lp. 1:57.543 62 22 1:11:35.738 0

15 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO Kawasaki 15 SST DIT 409 14:35:43.159 272 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:56.693 3 20 26:15.691 0

16 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 Kawasaki 16 SST DIT 363 14:00:11.999 318 Lp. 46 Lp. 1:57.816 85 19 41:49.790 0

17 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI Suzuki 17 SST 317 11:49:49.590 364 Lp. 46 Lp. 1:57.071 85 16 20:01.126 0

18 Wójcik Racing Team 2 Yamaha 18 SST DIT 301 11:06:29.475 380 Lp. 16 Lp. 1:57.304 18 18 56:39.537 0

19 Slider Endurance Yamaha 19 SST 268 09:36:51.393 413 Lp. 33 Lp. 1:56.998 163 13 37:18.705 0

20 TEAM 202 Yamaha 20 SST DIT 204 07:49:39.329 477 Lp. 64 Lp. 1:58.038 192 10 1:25:23.764 0

21 British Endurance Racing Team Suzuki 21 SST DIT 185 08:40:04.760 496 Lp. 19 Lp. 1:59.317 63 9 2:06:43.142 0

22 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA Honda 22 SST DIT 113 04:50:03.574 568 Lp. 72 Lp. 1:55.213 90 9 55:36.689 0

23 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE Suzuki 23 SST DIT 50 02:25:06.077 631 Lp. 63 Lp. 1:58.691 29 4 25:59.624 0
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